Compact Range
New range of Pilot Devices, 22 mm
ABB ABB1 2
42mm
Pilot Devices,
Compact Range
The competitive choice
The compact range is a new

with large text and push area.
Samples of accessories
Ordering example
Requested: A compact pushbutton, momentary, with red extended
button and one NO contact.
Order: 1 piece of CP310R-10
Discount Schedule CA
  Pushbutton  Pushbutton  Pushbutton  Pushbutton
Contacts included Momentary  Maintained  Momentary  Maintained
NO NC Flush button  Flush button  Extended button  Extended button
  Catalog No. List Price Catalog No. List Price Catalog No. List Price Catalog No. List Price
1 – CP110-10 15.20 CP210-10 19.90 CP310-10 15.20 CP410-10 19.90
2 - CP110-20 19.90 CP210-20 22.50 CP310-20 19.90 CP410-201 22.50
- 1 CP110-01 15.20 CP210-01 19.90 CP310-01 15.20 CP410-01 19.90
- 2 CP110-02 19.90 CP210-02 22.50 CP310-02 19.90 CP410-02 22.50
1 1 CP110-11 19.90 CP210-11 22.50 CP310-11 19.90 CP410-11 22.50
Pushbuttons, non-illuminated
  Pushbutton    Pushbutton
Contacts included Momentary    Maintained
NO NC Flush button, white    Extended button, black
  with black I  with black II  with white 0
  Catalog No. List Price Catalog No. List Price Catalog No. List Price
1 – CP1110W-10 16.70 CP1210W-10 16.70 -
- 1 -  -  CP3310B-01 21.40
Color Code
 letter
 
Red R
Green G
Yellow Y
Blue L
White W
Black B
Grey  U
Pushbuttons, non-illuminated
ABB
ABB
3
4
Ordering example
Requested: A red compact selector switch with three positions,
Momentary, spring return from A to B and maintained position in C.
With 2 NC contacts.
Order: 1 piece of C3SS710R-02
  Two position
Contacts included Maintained  Maintained  Momentary
NO NC
  Catalog No. List Price Catalog No. List Price Catalog No. List Price
1 - C2SS110-10 19.60 C2SS210-10 19.60 C2SS310-10 22.70
2 - C2SS110-20 27.20 C2SS210-20 27.20 C2SS310-20 27.20
- 1 C2SS110-01 22.70 C2SS210-01 22.70 C2SS310-01 22.70
- 2 C2SS110-02 27.20 C2SS210-02 27.20 C2SS310-02 27.20
1 1 C2SS110-11 27.20 C2SS210-11 27.20 C2SS310-11 27.20
Selector switches, non-illuminated
  Three position
Contacts included Maintained  Momentary  Momentary  Momentary
NO NC
  Catalog No. List Price Catalog No. List Price Catalog No. List Price Catalog No. List Price
2 - C3SS110-20  27.20 C3SS210-20 27.20 C3SS310-20 27.20 C3SS710-20 27.20
- 2 C3SS110-02  27.20 C3SS210-02 27.20 C3SS310-02 27.20 C3SS710-02 27.20
1 1 C3SS110-11  27.20 C3SS210-11 27.20 C3SS310-11 27.20 C3SS710
ABB ABB5 6
29.6 x 39 mm
Text height 3 mm
Accessories
Description  Order Code List Price
Protective membrane
Of transparent, heat and cold resistant rubber.
Does not harden at low temperature. Gives IP 67 degrees
of protection. When membrane is used, remove the gasket.
For operator with:
Flush button CBK-KXB 8.00
Extended button CBD-KXBE 8.00
Mounting tool
Used for tightening the nut of the attachment device. CBK-KXHT 10.00
30 mm adaptors
For use when fitting the 22 mm pilot devices in
30 mm mounting holes. (1.5 – 4 mm panels)
For use with 22 mm Compact Pilot Light
Black plastic CBK-K3A 8.00
Metal CBK-M3A 10.00
Description Type Order Code Weight, kg
Lamp changing tool
Designed for two different lamp diameters. The
larger diameter fits filament bulbs and LEDs and
the smaller diameter fits neon bulbs.
 KA1-8072  10.00
Description Order Code Weight, kg
Legend plates
Engraved fixed plates with symbol/text
Symbol/text  Legend plate material
For pushbutton
O  Silver-grey aluminium CBK-NPE 1.50
Off  Silver-grey aluminium CBK-NPE10 1.50
On  Silver-grey aluminium CBK-NPE11 1.50
Start  Silver-grey aluminium CBK-NPE19 1.50
Stop  Silver-grey aluminium CBK-NPE20 1.50
Symbol/text
Centre Right Legend plate material
For two-position selector switch
O I Silver-grey aluminium CBK-NPE 1.50
Hand Auto Silver-grey aluminium CBK-NPE22 1.50
Off On Silver-grey aluminium CBK-NPE24 1.50
Stop Start Silver-grey aluminium CBK-NPE25 1.50
Symbol/text
Left Centre Right Legend plate material
For three-position selector switch
I O II Silver-grey aluminium CBK-NPE 1.50
Hand O Auto Silver-grey aluminium CBK-NPE26 1.50
Slow Off Fast Silver-grey aluminium CBK-NPE27 1.50
O
O
|
O